UITSLAG OPENKOPPEL 2014 GHV GROENLO
Naam Koppel

1 Theo Welgraven

2 Christian Surquin
3 L.schafer

4 Remco weijers

5 Thijs Lupsen

6 Henk Bargerman

7 Loran Kleine Schaars

8 Wesley Helmers

9 Ron Ditters
10 Ronnie van de Beek
11 Wilco van Heusden
12 Gerrit Oosterholt
13 Hans Wijdeveld
14 Karel Fraser
15 Frans Oosterholt

16 Eddy van den Hogen

17 Robert Hiddink

18 René Wilderink
19 Bennie Hogendorp
20 Koos Kolkman

21 Hennie Wildenborg
22 Robert ten Have
23 Bennie Rooks

24 Gerrit Weijermars
25 Dirk Hulleman

26 Ton van Leeuwen
27 Frank Bomers

28 Georg Hoppe

29 Henk Gruppen

30 Lennard Fransen
31 Theo wayerdink
32 Rick Van Koot

33 Marcel Rutten

34 Ton de Bondt

35 Arie Ongena

36 Robert Langheet
37 Hennie Kruidenier
38 Joop Ottink

Bennie polman
Gerrit Surquin

Jan Kamphuis

Wil Weijers

Wim Fuhler

D.van Rijsen
Robert Nijman
Leo Helmers
Christiaan Splithof
Henk Geurkink
Edwin van Lith
Tonnie Heinsman
Kees Joosten
Sammy Soliat
Dinja Oosterholt
Lud Wever

Rick te Kolstee
Jan Galgenbeld
Michel van de Geen
Kevin Kolkman
Jos Giesen

Tonnie Verhoeven
Guus te Molder
Gert Visser

Lucien Hulleman
Bart Vesterink
René Bomers
Karl-Heinz Drees
Michiel Klumpers
Martin krouwel
Willy Wayerdink
Aloys Koppelman
Bert Braam

Ivo te Kortschot
Herman Stegeman
Joop Nijland
Gerrit Scheggetman
Willy Ottink

woonplaats
Heeteren
Velp

Lochem

Velp
Klazienaveen
Borculo
Aalten
Groenlo

Ulft

Oeffelt

Velp

Groenlo
Westervoort
Ulft

Groenlo
Boxmeer
Winterswijk
Haaksbergen
Eerbeek
Holten
Groenlo
Groenlo
Groenlo
Borne
Warnsveld
Velp

Groenlo
Oer-Erkenswick
Meppel
Apeldoorn
Groenlo
Groenlo
Groesbeek
Utrecht
Holten
Groenlo
Haaksbergen
Groenlo
totaal

plaats gewicht

10
37
26
14

9
33
20
25

8
32
15
24

4
40
11
22

6
17
34
23
13

1
39
21
28
19

2
36
16

7
27

3
12
18

5
31
38
29

8969 gr
3673 gr
2204 gr
1033 gr
4379 gr
2362 gr
715 gr
364 gr
2392 gr
2179 gr
659 gr
360 gr
1328 gr
820 gr
545 gr
264 gr
592 gr
497 gr
346 gr
159 gr
493 gr
469 gr
266 gr
96 gr
96 gr
483 gr
391 gr
258 gr
426 gr
386 gr
71 gr
232 gr
170 gr
161 gr
137 gr
0 gr

0 gr

0 gr
37975 gr

punten
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